Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa

VX3 Nacional Witmarsum 1,030 Km ._._.
Prova 25/3/2012 13:40. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:58:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 56.277 +0.477 14:03:13.921 12 1:02.589 +2.328 14:10:46.097
(5) ADEMIR KUHNEN 6 57.448 +1.648 14:04:11.369
1 13:59:27.556 7 1:16.868 +21.068 14:05:28.237 (286) LUCIANO BOING
2 55.369 +0.356 14:00:22.925 8 59.211 +3.411 14:06:27.448 1 13:59:37.583
3 55.013 14:01:17.938 9 59.249 +3.449 14:07:26.697 2 1:01.567 +0.464 14:00:39.150
4 55.358 +0.345 14:02:13.296 10 57.357 +1.557 14:08:24.054 3 1:01.103 14:01:40.253
5 55.788 +0.775 14:03:09.084 1 57.681 +1.881 14:09:21.735 4 1:01.205 +0.102 14:02:41.458
6 55.629 +0.616 14:04:04.713 12 57.326 +1.526 14:10:19.061 5 1:01.822 +0.719 14:03:43.280
7 55.684 +0.671 14:05:00.397 13 57.257 +1.457 14:11:16.318 6 1:01.280 +0.177 14:04:44.560
8 56.984 +1.971 14:05:57.381 7 1:01.431 +0.328 14:05:45.991
9 56.221 +1.208 14:06:53.602 (44) GERSON LEDRA 8 1:01.446 +0.343 14:06:47.437
10 57.285 +2.272 14:07:50.887 1 13:59:31.275 9 1:01.130 +0.027 14:07:48.567
11 56.624 +1.611 14:08:47.511 2 58.949 +0.442 14:00:30.224 10 1:02.877 +1.774 14:08:51.444
12 56.737 +1.724 14:09:44.248 3 58.758 +0.251 14:01:28.982 11 1:01.170 +0.067 14:09:52.614
13 59.387 +4.374 14:10:43.635 4 59.158 +0.651 14:02:28.140 12 1:01.271 +0.168 14:10:53.885
5 58.507 14:03:26.647
(21) FABIANO WALTRICH 6 58.554 +0.047 14:04:25.201 (712) EVANDRO VALDIR BERTOLINI
1 13:50:31.443 7 59.365 +0.858 14:05:24.566 1 14:00:24.835
2 56.664 +0.328 14:00:28.107 8 58.793 +0.286 14:06:23.359 2 1:36.646 +33.724 14:02:01.481
3 56.336 14:01:24.443 9 59.987 +1.480 14:07:23.346 3 1:03.753 +0.831 14:03:05.234
4 56.361 +0.025 14:02:20.804 10 58.776 +0.269 14:08:22.122 4 1:05.923 +3.001 14:04:11.157
5 57.076 +0.740 14:03:17.880 11 58.992 +0.485 14:09:21.114 5 1:06.669 +3.747 14:05:17.826
6 56.845 +0.509 14:04:14.725 12 59.487 +0.980 14:10:20.601 6 1:03.162 +0.240 14:06:20.988
7 57.475 +1.139 14:05:12.200 13 58.853 +0.346 14:11:19.454 7 1:06.575 +3.653 14:07:27.563
8 56.684 +0.348 14:06:08.884 8 1:03.669 +0.747 14:08:31.232
9 57.090 +0.754 14:07:05.974 (38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 9 1:02.922 14:09:34.154
10 57.146 +0.810 14:08:03.120 1 13:59:33.766 10 1:03.271 +0.349 14:10:37.425
1 56.822 +0.486 14:08:59.942 2 58.758 14:00:32.524 11 1:06.225 +3.303 14:11:43.650
12 57.281 +0.945 14:09:57.223 3 59.179 +0.421 14:01:31.703
13 57.621 +1.285 14:10:54.844 4 59.451 +0.693 14:02:31.154
5 58.773 +0.015 14:03:29.927
(333) MARCELO HAMANN 6 59.863 +1.105 14:04:29.790
1 13:59:32.051 7 59.870 +1.112 14:05:29.660
2 57.169 +0.903 14:00:29.220 8 59.813 +1.055 14:06:29.473
3 56.266 14:01:25.486 9 59.156 +0.398 14:07:28.629
4 56.691 +0.425 14:02:22.177 10 59.197 +0.439 14:08:27.826
5 57.402 +1.136 14:03:19.579 11 1:00.504 +1.746 14:09:28.330
6 56.487 +0.221 14:04:16.066 12 1:00.521 +1.763 14:10:28.851
7 56.829 +0.563 14:05:12.895 13 1:02.601 +3.843 14:11:31.452
8 56.498 +0.232 14:06:09.393
9 57.184 +0.918 14:07:06.577 (91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT
10 57.233 +0.967 14:08:03.810 1 13:59:32.847
1 56.880 +0.614 14:09:00.690 2 58.473 14:00:31.320
12 56.921 +0.655 14:09:57.611 3 58.953 +0.480 14:01:30.273
13 58.125 +1.859 14:10:55.736 4 1:00.361 +1.888 14:02:30.634
5 1:02.652 +4.179 14:03:33.286
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER 6 1:02.188 +3.715 14:04:35.474
1 13:59:33.117 7 1:03.701 +5.228 14:05:39.175
2 1:00.031 +2.146 14:00:33.148 8 1:01.119 +2.646 14:06:40.294
3 58.297 +0.412 14:01:31.445 9 1:01.766 +3.293 14:07:42.060
4 59.137 +1.252 14:02:30.582 10 1:00.834 +2.361 14:08:42.894
5 58.506 +0.621 14:03:29.088 11 1:00.730 +2.257 14:09:43.624
6 58.144 +0.259 14:04:27.232 12 1:00.908 +2.435 14:10:44.532
7 58.211 +0.326 14:05:25.443
8 57.987 +0.102 14:06:23.430 (45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
9 58.422 +0.537 14:07:21.852 1 13:59:34.866
10 57.885 14:08:19.737 2 1:00.261 14:00:35.127
1 58.251 +0.366 14:09:17.988 3 1:00.566 +0.305 14:01:35.693
12 58.169 +0.284 14:10:16.157 4 1:00.734 +0.473 14:02:36.427
13 58.622 +0.737 14:11:14.779 5 1:01.043 +0.782 14:03:37.470
6 1:00.917 +0.656 14:04:38.387
(24) ANTONIO PATO CORREA 7 1:00.531 +0.270 14:05:38.918
1 13:59:29.684 8 1:01.229 +0.968 14:06:40.147
2 55.800 14:00:25.484 9 1:01.579 +1.318 14:07:41.726
3 56.336 +0.536 14:01:21.820 10 1:01.160 +0.899 14:08:42.886
4 55.824 +0.024 14:02:17.644 11 1:00.622 +0.361 14:09:43.508
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